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CRAND PRl e ]
CheCK OUt our e $189 900 - farmers fields, mature treeline and very private. Main fioor h;miym

_ gorgeous new cherry cabinets and center isiand in kifchen, also new
’ Real Estate IN TOWN LOT $54,900

| replaced 2001, formal living/dining room combination, French doors, large brigh
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 office area (could be 4th bdrm), maintenance free Ced' Tex sidmg. mm
Realty (Halton) Ltd.

plus 16’ x 16’ garden shed. Superb property. 5
& MORGAN" (519) 853-2074
B (005) 450-9344
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= E-mail: jgarel@trebnet.com S - 8 e i 3B, et

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (Halton) CORP.
**Associate Broker  *Sales Representative
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updates in last few years to

LOWEST PRICE IN TOWN!! | ARnET | mwmw dng

LOVELY IN LAKEVIEW

This open concept, split level is in a great location.
Many updates are evident. New furnace in 2002,

Most desirable Phase II townhouse. Hardwood | Bl B e

floors in living room/dining room. Walkout to

electrical, some windows, finished rec room. den f i CIganer, new o ia, Shir
: ; . : ' enced vard. Lowest condo fees in complex. Two : = : . fire
bright kitchen overlooking beautiful back yard hathmu}r'ns. (T anen basernenb"[ feady t'?] e e s—— i _PM e et e s e e

with pond. Call Janis** or Dave* 853-2086. ished. Only $117,900. Call Dave* or Janis** today.
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LR

VENDORS RETIRED AND
WANT IT SOLD e

. Bring an offer on this three unit freestanding COUNTRY KITCHEN _ 8 v ' C{tuntry Loc.: (905) 877-5211
& commercial/residential building in Downtown £ Quaint bungalow with huge country kitchen. Many & " . 1-800-834-5516
®  Acton contains 1 street level commercial/office upgrades including windows, furnace and roof . epresentative
| unit and two separate residential units. Includes | £¢  Large backyard with some newer fencing. New gas | ' | See homes in detail on

 full basement. Parking at rear or on street. Call i ireplace and broadloom. Call Janis** or Dave
http://maureen.ca

- Dave* or Janis** to view. ‘f 853-2086. - Maureen
Plucinsky B.Sc.
Thisisit! Agem! On TR T
huge private ravine lot. s

Totally upgraded & fin- i e i G
ished. Perfect for vear : T
round enjoyment. Fabu-
55 lous walk-out lower level
"""" L with kit, WR, games rm,

| NEW EXCLUSIVE! 3 W L Tt T B &y

| ‘.Ti : Foag oo LW ; bio S e Oak Wel Dar, rec rm & yes,
TIRED OF RE)"TI"‘L’ : | Thls stunning townhouse is a beauty! Completely redec- = Fon o WA S 1 . THEATER!! Beéautiful
| Yendor will assist with down payment if necessary. . orated from top to bottom. Quality new Berber through e L A . Ineround
Mﬂrtgage will carry for less than rent to qualified pur- ut. Spacious master bedroom with large closet. High ' & C o Gt e pmng. gr

haser. This solid brick Victorian in downtown Acton  efficiency gas furnace with central air. Private driveway, | e e - . Pﬂﬂl w waterfall, hot tub
 has 3 bedrooms, large kitchen, dining & living rooms. . fenced vyard, custom blinds and more. $127,900. Cal i '_ - - it ¥ 1n cedar enclosure, cedar
Ready for occ Call Dave* or Janis** to view anis** for a vie — o gazebo, shed & deck with

wrought iron spindles.

Georgetown: 120-122 Guelph St.:
Brick building & 3 homes. Zoned C2.
General Commercial. 3 road frontages.
Perfect for a drive through business.
$650,000. EXCELLENT LOCATION.

Haltnn I—]ills home onl acre wuh ~35
X 70" garage/shop with heat’hydro with 1
rm insul. W of Acton, E of Crewson’s
Comer. Backs & sides onto conservation
Creek across the rear corner. $259,000

COMMERCIAL

INCOME : Prestigious! 56004sq ft,

PROPERTY | RN L L s . - o o/l ponds on golf course.
WHAT A DEAL! . RN |NIRE el - T - L e

Office and apartments. i & o TR T et el oo o o T | U o
Freestanding building (8 S e © | vautted coffered ceiling,

4 with main  floor wainscotting & wall of
office/retail, main floor >

1 bedroom apartment i L ey windows. Kit w Indian

& upstairs two + bed- : . TO BE BU]LT - i : ._ “ :."':';.Z%' . L “Autumn” slate floor,

&4 room apartment. : ; granite counter tops, 48"
l Updated gas boiler = Two semi-detached homes in downtown Jenn-air, maple kit cabi-

_ '5-';; heat - Cood . stite of Acton by Quality Custom Builder. Walk to nets. MBR 5 pc ensuite

repair. ~ Call Dave shopping and church. Pick your own w P! Wilk-out Bemt
Braida* 853-2086 for __ options & cnlﬂurs Call Dave*crr Jams**

Halton Hills: ~ 1 Acre $120,000
Treed Building Lot backing onto
conservation area. Quick access to
Hwy #7. West of Acton. Excellent
well. No GST payable. Paved road.

Superb design, quality of
materials & workmanship.

BUILDING LOT | i farm located < 15 minutes
Ready to build lot in Acton. All town s t“l GEI E"g‘i‘j"de’ﬁf'm‘
services avai}gble. Central lncaticfn, close _ s : ip;:f;;:ﬁ;::;:ﬂ
to all amenities. Call Dave Braida* for g s 4 bdims, 2 washrooms,
further details. " _ _ Pl : ground floor family rm,

DEVELOPMENT POTENTIAL - B T rec rm with wood fire-

place. Great sunroom

In today's low interest environment, it's becoming more | & e SR ; £
common to own at less cost than it is to lease. This proper- (& Xcellent opportunity for development. g o = across rear overlooking

ty offers two large workshops, plenty of outside storage & | = 116.3 acres with highway #7 frontage os Tamniel, horse i

rking on 1.2 acres and even a detached residence. Located between Acton etown. Call D o i ’
in the heart of Halton Hills (Stewarttown). Call Dave* for SRl B | o with 3 box stalls & pad-

rther details. Braida* for more information. $699,000.

Genrgetnwn Awasnme century chur:h
1876. Reno over past 4 yrs. ~ 4700sqft
C2 zoning. Two lofts o/l ME. 1+ kit, 4

WRs. Pkg for ~12 with free pkg across
rd. Walk to Main"Street. $369,900 Super!

dock. Surrounded by




